
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

98-3. Exam Schedule

Sat, 07 Apr 14:15 — 16:05 EXAM Risk Management  B14-704  Usman E.V.
Tue, 10 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Natural Algorithms for Information Security  B14-507  Borzunov G.I.
Mon, 07 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Management and Marketing  S13-105, S13-106, S13-107, S13-108, S13-405,

S13-602  Silenko A.N.
Fri, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Simulation Methods of Nuclear Reactor Dynamics  S13-106

 Schukin N.V.
Mon, 14 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in in the Development of Information-measuring Systems for the

Nuclear Reactors  S13-602  Anufriev B.F.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  S15-101  Koldobskiy S.A., Mayorov A.G.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  S15-201, S15-601  Koldobskiy S.A., Mayorov A.G.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Administrative Law  S16-704  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Solution Methods of Condensed Matter Physics Problems  B15-203

 Kashurnikov V.A., Kuznetsov A.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law  S16-704  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B15-203, B15-204

 Shnyrev S.L.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solution Methods of Condensed Matter Physics Problems  B15-203

 Kashurnikov V.A., Kuznetsov A.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S15-201, S15-601  Kullo I.G., Lobashev D.A.


